Redeem you coupon worth Rs 2000 on Samsung Galaxy S20, S20+, and S20 Ultra

Terms & Conditions

- 1. This Offer is provided by Samsung India Electronics Private Limited for its Samsung Smart Club Members (hereinafter referred to as "Offer").
- The Offer shall be valid from June 10, 2020 until June 30, 2020 and is valid for a closed user group i.e. for select members to whom the Offer communication is sent on their registered Email and Mobile Number.
- 3. This Offer is applicable at Samsung Exclusive Stores (Samsung Smart Café & Samsung Smart Plaza).
- 4. As a part of the Offer, Smart Club members can avail redemption benefit equivalent to value of 2000 points on purchase of Galaxy S20, S20+, and S20 Ultra (any variant).
- 5. If a customer has a minimum of 500 points in his/her membership account, he/she needs to generate a Samsung Smart club coupon by sending an SMS to 9902334411. The maximum value for which a customer can generate the coupon is 5000 points. Upon generation of the Smart club coupon, if a customer purchases a Galaxy S20, S20+, and S20 Ultra (any variants), he/she shall be eligible to receive an additional benefit of 2000 points while redemption of the original coupon, i.e. the customer will be eligible to get benefit of coupon value of original coupon amount + 2000 points.
- 6. The benefit cannot be redeemed on any other product.
- 7. This Offer cannot be clubbed with other Smart Club offers on Galaxy S20, S20+, and S20 Ultra.
- 8. This benefit can be availed only once by a customer during the Offer Period.
- For any support related to Offer customer may reach out to Samsung at ssc.support@samsung.com.
- 10. Samsung reserves the right to change, extend, amend and/or withdraw the Offer or change any of these terms & conditions anytime without prior notice.
- 11. Decision of Samsung in relation to the Offer and matter incidental thereto shall be final and binding on the Participant. All disputes shall be governed by the laws of India. These terms shall be governed by exclusive laws of India and the courts located at New Delhi shall have the exclusive jurisdiction in respect of all the subject matter with relation to the Offer.
- 12. For more details on Samsung Smart Club Program, please visit https://www.samsung.com/in/microsite/smart-club/